•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

100 Bradley Street . Middletown, CT 06457 . USA
ORDERING GUIDE
FOS SB-4 2 316 ML E222 EP2TC ---- - -
Product
Code
FOS
No. of
Columns
4
5
Material
Blank = 304L
316 = 316L
Bulletin: 4-5FOS-500.1
© 2005 Shelco Filters
MicroVantage™, MicroSentry™, ShelcoFilters®, and the Shelco Filters logo are registered trademarks of the Tinny Corporation
Shelco Filters is a division of the Tinny Corporation.
No. of
Stacks
1 = 1 High
2 = 2 High
3 = 3 High
4 = 4 High
Closure
Style
Blank=
V-Band
Clamp
SB =
Swing
Bolt
GasketCartridge Configuration
Blank = Double Open Ended
222 = 222 Style Cartridge
Fin or Flat
226 = 226 Style Cartridge
Fin or Flat
Connection Type
Blank = 2” MNPT
1.5MNPT = 1 1/2” MNPT
BSP = 2” BSP-NIPPLE
1F = 1” Flange
1.5F = 1 1/2” Flange
2F = 2” Flange
1TC = 1” Ferrules
1.5TC = 1 1/2” Ferrules
2TC = 2” Ferrules
2.5TC = 2 1/2” Ferrules
GF1.5 = 1 1/2” Grooved Fittings
GF2 = 2” Grooved Fittings
2FMPT = 2” Coupling
Finish
Blank = Standard Poly Coat
EP = Electro-Polished
GB = Glass Bead
P = Passivate
Options
Blank = None
ML = Legs
TABS = Tabs
OL = Heavy Duty
Legs
GP = Gauge Ports
GPA = Gauge Ports
with gauges
UP = Universal Parts
Blank = Buna
E = EPR
S = Silicone
V = Viton
TS = Teflon
Encasulated